1le Antwerp Regularity 2014

Tellend voor: Vas -Pak's
inrichtende klub: Pak Antwerpen
wedstrijdleider: Champagne Johnny
rekenkamer: Peeters Kris

Pl Nr Naam
RO7 Mullens Jeff

R09 Bellen Nico
RO5 Dierckx Filip
RO8 Vervoort Kris

~NOo 0ol WN P

RO1 Claes Eric

Vanhoudt Rob

R0O3 Graindor Patric Champagne L

Cools Mika
Dierckx Joni
Vervoort Sepp

R06 Knockaert Davy Degroote Bart

Tuts Willy

Licentie Club

B7742 B7781 TVC
A7706 A8488 RT Titanic
A4328 D03 RT Titanic
A1113 A8490 RT Titanic
D01 D02

W401 W7882 Atlantic
B5015 L1872 TVC

Einduitslag na KP 16

5/10/2014 17:18:13

Wagen

TVC Opel

RT Titanic ~ Triumph
Opel

RT Titanic  Porsche
Opel

AC Seagull Opel
NR Tromme Mazda

Type
Ascona B400r
TR7V8
Commodore
911 SCRS
Kadett C Cou
Ascona B

323 gtx

1977
1982
1975
1979
1976
1977
1988

Jaartal Punten

1,3
2,2
51
9,3
11,7
29
40,6

zondag 5 oktober 2014
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